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1 ALAKA SONI RAJENDER KUMAR F 48144 DrSRRAU/2019/01685 16/04/2025 13/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

2 ANITA HARITWAL BODU RAM JAT F 48145 DrSRRAU/2019/01686 24/04/2025 20/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

3 HARSHITA GAUTAM RAJESH GAUTAM F 48146 DrSRRAU/2019/01687 22/04/2025 19/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

4 MAMTA BALDEV SINGH M 48147 DrSRRAU/2019/01688 22/04/2025 19/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

5 MEENU BAJIYA BANWARI LAL BAJIYA F 48148 DrSRRAU/2019/01689 17/04/2025 14/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

6 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA M 48149 DrSRRAU/2019/01690 01/05/2025 01/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

7 RAKESH KUMAR HARPHOOL SINGH M 48150 DrSRRAU/2019/01691 16/04/2025 13/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

8 RAVINDRA MAHALA SURENDRA KUMAR MAHALA M 48151 DrSRRAU/2019/01693 16/04/2025 13/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

9 SHEETAL PATIDAR PRAKASH CHANDRA PATIDAR F 48152 DrSRRAU/2019/01694 24/04/2025 21/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

10 SUMAN MAVLEYA MADURAM F 48154 DrSRRAU/2019/01697 25/04/2025 22/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
MAHALA COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC 

SCIENCES KHATUSHYAMJI ROAD REENGUS. SIKAR

11  RACHANA SUROLIA ASHOK SUROLIA F 48093 DrSRRAU/2019/01171 28/03/2025 10/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

12 ASHOK KUMAR PUNNI RAM M 048023 DrSRRAU/2016/01070 26/12/2024 10/07/2025 Held In August-2023
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

13 DEEPESH SOLANKI JITENDRA SOLANKI M 048029 DrSRRAU/2018/01088 01/08/2024 12/02/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

14 MAMTA NAI MITHU LAL NAI F 48087 DrSRRAU/2019/01156 04/03/2025 01/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

15 PRANJAL SEN MAHAVEER PRASAD SEN F 48092 DrSRRAU/2019/01159 27/03/2025 23/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

16 RAMESH CHAND JATTI SINGH M 048041 DrSRRAU/2017/01096 26/12/2024 10/07/2025 Held In August-2023
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

17 RAVINA JAT CHAMPA LAL JAT F 48095 DRSRRAU/2019/01160 04/03/2025 14/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

18 RONAK SINGH CHOUDHARY VINAY KUMAR M 048017 DrSRRAU/2018/01116 28/08/2024 04/03/2025 Held In June-July-2024
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

19 SHEETAL DHARMENDRA F 48097 DrSRRAU/2019/01173 04/03/2025 11/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

20 SHYAMBHADUR MAHENDER M 048018 DrSRRAU/2018/01117 20/09/2024 28/03/2025 Held In June-July-2024
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH
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21 SIDHARTH JAGROTIYA MADAN LAL JAGROTIYA M 048019 DrSRRAU/2018/01118 24/09/2024 28/03/2025 Held In June-July-2024
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

22 SNEHA LAXKAR PYARE LAL F 48099 DrSRRAU/2019/01165 27/03/2025 23/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
OM SHIV SHANSTHAN NATUR OPATHY & YOGA 

COLLEGE, MANGALWAD, CHITTORGARH

23 ALIBUDDIN MONDAL MOHAMMAD ALI MONDAL M 48053 DrSRRAU/2019/01465 16/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

24 ANIRUDH PRAJAPATI SHIV SHANKAR M 48054 DrSRRAU/2019/01466 16/04/2025 25/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

25 DINESH SUROLIA DURGADUTT SUROLIA M 48055 DrSRRAU/2019/01468 16/04/2025 20/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

26 EKTA CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR F 48056 DrSRRAU/2019/01469 23/04/2025 30/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

27 GAURAV ASALIA JANARDAN ASALIA M 48057 DrSRRAU/2019/01470 16/04/2025 30/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

28 GULSHAN KUMAR SINGH KAUSHAL PRASAD SINGH M 48059 DrSRRAU/2019/01472 10/04/2025 15/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

29 HEMANT KUMAR MOYAL AMAR CHAND MOYAL M 48060 DrSRRAU/2019/01473 16/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

30 JITENDRA PANCHARIA BADRI NARAYAN PANCHARIA M 48061 DrSRRAU/2019/01474 11/06/2025 31/12/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

31 JULFAN BANO ABID HUSAIN F 48062 DrSRRAU/2019/01475 16/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

32 KHUSHBU KHATANA MOHAN LAL KHATANA F 48063 DrSRRAU/2019/01476 17/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

33 KIRTI JAKHAR VEER SINGH F 48064 DrSRRAU/2019/01477 18/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

34 LAXMAN SAINI RAM LAL SAINI M 48065 DrSRRAU/2019/01478 22/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

35 MANISH SAINI ASHOK SAINI M 48066 DrSRRAU/2019/01481 11/06/2025 27/12/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

36 MANISHA SHEKHAWAT KULDEEP SINGH F 48067 DrSRRAU/2019/01482 16/04/2025 28/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU
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37 MINAL SHARMA SHARVAN KUMAR SHARMA F 48068 DrSRRAU/2019/01485 26/04/2025 29/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

38 MONA KUMARI RAMNIWAS F 48069 DrSRRAU/2019/01487 16/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

39 MUSKAN KRISHAN KUMAR F 48070 DrSRRAU/2019/01488 17/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

40 POOJA VERMA BABU LAL F 48072 DrSRRAU/2019/01491 18/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

41 PREETI SAINI SUNIL KUMAR SAINI F 48073 DrSRRAU/2019/01493 18/04/2025 25/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

42 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL F 48074 DrSRRAU/2019/01494 17/04/2025 29/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

43 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI M 48075 DrSRRAU/2019/01496 23/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

44 SAPNA DAYANAND F 48076 DrSRRAU/2019/01498 03/05/2025 10/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

45 SHIVRAJ JANGID HEMRAJ JANGID M 48077 DrSRRAU/2019/01499 16/04/2025 20/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

46 SONU KANWAR BIRJU SINGH F 48078 DrSRRAU/2019/01500 18/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
RAM KUMARI COLLEGE OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY, 

MUKUNDGARH MANDI, JHUNJHUNNU

47  JYOTI GEHLOT KHUSHAL F 48008 DrSRRAU/2018/00006 26/06/2025 30/12/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

48 ABHISHEK OM PRAKASH M 48001 DrSRRAU/2019/01565 19/04/2025 03/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

49 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT RENWAT RAM M 48003 DrSRRAU/2019/01569 25/06/2025 25/12/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

50 DURGA JAT CHANDRA PRAKASH F 48005 DrSRRAU/2018/03121 06/05/2025 10/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

51 GOVIND RAM JASA RAM M 48007 DrSRRAU/2019/01574 17/04/2025 02/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

52 KULDEEP GODARA DOULAT RAM M 48009 DrSRRAU/2018/03122 03/05/2025 10/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

53 LATA PARANGI OM PRAKASH F 48011 DrSRRAU/2019/01576 19/04/2025 01/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

54 LEELA CHOUDHARY SHYAM SUNDER F 48012 DrSRRAU/2019/01577 21/04/2025 07/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR
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55 MADAN LAL SUKHA RAM M 48014 DrSRRAU/2019/01580 23/04/2025 25/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

56 MAHIMA VIKRAM SINGH F 48015 DrSRRAU/2019/01582 17/04/2025 18/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

57 NIRANJAN KUMAR BABU LAL M 48017 DrSRRAU/2018/03124 03/05/2025 10/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

58 POOJA BHUNDANIA HADMANA RAM F 48019 DrSRRAU/2019/01586 01/05/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

59 PURUSHOTAM RADHA KRISHNA M 48020 DrSRRAU/2019/01588 23/04/2025 24/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

60 ROHIT BHAKAL HEM SINGH BHAKAL M 48021 DrSRRAU/2019/01590 28/04/2025 31/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

61 SHIV KUMAWAT CHANDRA RAM M 48022 DrSRRAU/2019/01592 17/04/2025 21/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

62 SONIA CHOUDHARY SURENDRA PAL F 48024 DrSRRAU/2019/01594 17/04/2025 20/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

63 TULIKA PANDIT MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA F 48026 DrSRRAU/2019/01597 17/04/2025 01/11/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

64 VARSHA CHOUDHARY BASANT KUMAR F 48027 DrSRRAU/2019/01598 25/04/2025 28/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

65 VISHAKHA CHOUDHARY BASANT KUMAR F 48028 DrSRRAU/2019/01599 25/04/2025 28/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025 S.L.B. S YOG & NATUROPATHY COLLEGE, JODHPUR

66 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA M 48105 DrSRRAU/2019/01373 15/04/2025 15/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

67 KAMAL KUMAR TULSI RAM M 48108 DrSRRAU/2019/01378 11/04/2025 11/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

68 MAHESH YADAV RAMSWAROOP YADAV M 48110 DrSRRAU/2019/01383 11/04/2025 11/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

69 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI CHHAJU RAM SAINI M 48111 DrSRRAU/2019/01384 15/04/2025 15/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

70 MS KALPANA PARGI BHANWAR LAL PARGI F 48112 DrSRRAU/2019/01387 11/04/2025 11/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

71 MS KANISHKA CHOUDHARY VIJAYPAL F 48113 DrSRRAU/2019/01388 17/04/2025 17/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

72 MS MUSKAN NIRWAN SUDHEER SINGH NIRWAN F 48115 DrSRRAU/2019/01390 17/04/2025 17/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

73 MS NIKITA KHICHAR SUBHASH CHANDRA KHICHAR F 48117 DrSRRAU/2019/01392 11/04/2025 11/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

74 NISHA KUMARI YOGESH KUMAR F 48120 DrSRRAU/2019/01397 16/04/2025 18/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

75 PRIYANKA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA F 48121 DrSRRAU/2019/01393 15/04/2025 13/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

76 SACHIN JANGAL HANSRAJ M 48124 DrSRRAU/2019/01403 10/04/2025 10/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

77 SITA BAGARIYA GYANA RAM BAGARIYA F 48126 DrSRRAU/2019/01408 15/04/2025 13/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR
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78 VIKASH BHAWARIYA RAJENDRA BHAWARIYA M 48130 DrSRRAU/2019/01418 11/04/2025 11/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & YOGA 

SCIENCES , SIKAR

79 AASHNA JANGID PAPPU LAL JANGID F 48029 DrSRRAU/2019/01186 26/02/2025 05/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

80 ABHISHEK KHINCHI MANGI LAL KHINCHI M 48030 DrSRRAU/2019/01187 05/04/2025 13/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

81 BHARATI SAINI MAHESH SAINI F 48034 DrSRRAU/2019/01194 26/02/2025 07/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

82 DEEPIKA BUNDEL BABULAL BUNDEL F 48035 DrSRRAU/2019/01195 26/02/2025 04/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

83 DEVENDRA JATWAL MADAN LAL JATWAL M 48036 DrSRRAU/2019/01196 08/03/2025 13/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

84 DHANANJAY RAJAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT M 048002 DrSRRAU/2018/01128 21/08/2024 23/02/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

85 DIWANSHI AGRAWAL MAITHLI SHARAN AGRAWAL F 48037 DrSRRAU/2019/01197 27/02/2025 06/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

86 GEETANJALI PAREEK NANDKISHOR PAREEK F 48038 DrSRRAU/2019/01198 26/02/2025 05/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

87 HARSHITA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV F 48039 DrSRRAU/2019/01201 26/02/2025 14/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

88 HITANSHU GARG JITENDRA GARG M 48040 DrSRRAU/2019/01203 12/03/2025 19/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

89 MANSI MEENA ANIL KUMAR SOMAWAT F 048003 DrSRRAU/2017/01135 02/09/2024 03/03/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

90 NIKITA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA F 048005 DrSRRAU/2018/01139 30/08/2024 02/03/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

91 PRAMOD KUMAR RAM KISHAN M 048006 DrSRRAU/2017/01143 30/08/2024 11/04/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

92 RAHUL SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA M 48046 DrSRRAU/2019/01218 28/02/2025 16/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

93 RAJAT KUMAR RANJEET BISWAS M 048007 DrSRRAU/2016/01134 02/09/2024 16/03/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

94 ROHIT KUMAR RANVEER SINGH M 048008 DrSRRAU/2017/01150 21/08/2024 21/02/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

95 ROHIT KUMAR NAGVANSH RAJESH NAGVANSH M 48047 DrSRRAU/2019/01221 04/03/2025 16/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

96 RUPAL SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA F 048009 DrSRRAU/2018/01143 03/09/2024 21/06/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

97 SACHI SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH F 048010 DrSRRAU/2017/01155 23/09/2024 22/04/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

98 SAKSHI GUPTA BASANT GUPTA F 48048 DrSRRAU/2019/01223 26/02/2025 18/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

99 SANKET NIGAM SHAILESH NIGAM M 48049 DrSRRAU/2019/01224 26/02/2025 30/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

100 SHRADDHA BANSAL MURARI BANSAL F 48050 DrSRRAU/2019/01226 27/02/2025 06/10/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR
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101 VANDANA TIWARI NARENDRA TIWARI F 048011 DrSRRAU/2016/01148 06/09/2024 28/03/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

102 YOSHITA SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA F 48052 DrSRRAU/2019/01231 27/02/2025 23/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
SWASTHYA KALYAN INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY & 

YOGIC SCIENCES, JAIPUR

103 ANJANA SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA F 48133 DrSRRAU/2019/01098 01/03/2025 31/08/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

104 ANKITA CHOUDHARY SHISHRAM GODARA F 48135 DrSRRAU/2019/01099 01/03/2025 31/08/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

105 BHARTI SATYAVIR SINGH F 48137 DrSRRAU/2019/01100 06/03/2025 05/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

106 BHUNESH SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA M 048021 DrSRRAU/2018/01039 24/08/2024 23/02/2025 Held In June-July-2024
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

107 MUKESH DAYAMA OM PRAKASH DAYAMA M 48139 DrSRRAU/2019/01105 25/03/2025 24/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

108 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA M 48140 DrSRRAU/2019/01108 05/03/2025 04/09/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

109 POOJA RANVEER SINGH F 48142 DrSRRAU/2019/01110 01/03/2025 31/08/2025 Held in Dec.24-Jan.-2025
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

110 SARFARAJ JATU MO. JAVED JATU M 048022 DrSRRAU/2017/01041 04/09/2024 03/03/2025 Held In June-July-2024
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

111 SUMAN SHIVPAL RAR F 048023 DrSRRAU/2018/01057 24/08/2024 23/02/2025 Held In June-July-2024
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

112 SUNIL GURJAR LEELA RAM GURJAR M 048065 DrSRRAU/2017/01046 01/11/2024 30/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

113 UMESH KUMAR DANA RAM M 48024 DrSRRAU/2018/01059 25/03/2025 24/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 

114 VISHAKHA KASWAN HARLAL KASWAN F 048025 DrSRRAU/2018/01062 24/08/2024 23/02/2025 Held In June-July-2024
VIVEKANAND NATUROPATHY & YOGA COLLEGE, BAJOR, 

SIKAR 


